TOOLS AVAILABLE FO F3

Coarse Sanding

Quick-Flex 20 seg. /40 /50 mm P 60-100 @ 150
Quick-Flex 28 seg. /40 / 50 mm P 60-100 @ 200
Quick-Star P 60-100 @ 140

Medium Sanding

Quick-Flex 20 seg. / 65/50 mm P 80-120 ¢ 200
Quick-Star P80-120 @ 140
Quick-Star P80-120 @ 180

Finish/Sealer Sanding

Quick-Flex 20 seg./65/50 mm P 150-320 @ 200
Quick-Star P 150-320 @ 140
Quick-Star P 150-320 ¢ 180

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Air motor

Air pressure

Air consumption

Output

Number of Quick Star
Working width, Quick Flex max
Lenght of spindle

Net weight

Gross weight

F3

1700 rpm max
6 bar max
51/s

170 W

20

50 mm

50 mm

0,7 Kg

1,0 Kg
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F3

Air tool , small diameter-light weight. Suitable
for sanding and brushing.

For a perfect sanding and brushing.

APPLICATIONS

* Corners

* Narrow Profiles
« Difficult spots
* Suitable for the treatment of denim

CHARACTERISTICS ADVANTAGES

+ With coarse grift of Quick Flex you can make even * Always ready to use for small series out of standard
rough wood sanding or special shapes

« Complete with air hose * Extremely low weight for Quick Flex and Quick Star
* Removable dust shield brushes with a maximum diameter of 200mm and a
* Sturdy air motor with Teflon vanes thickness of 50 mm

* Equipped with a hexagonal axle fordirect power * Reduced dimensions

transfer



