TOOLS AVAILABLE FO F3

Coarse Sanding		
Quick-Flex 20 seg. / 40 / 50 mm	P 60-100	ø 150
Quick-Flex 28 seg. / 40 / 50 mm	P 60-100	ø 200
Quick-Star	P 60-100	ø 140

Medium Sanding		
Quick-Flex 20 seg. / 65 / 50 mm	P 80-120	ø 200
Quick-Star	P 80-120	ø 140
Quick-Star	P 80-120	ø 180

P 150-320	ø 200
P 150-320	ø 140
P 150-320	ø 180
	P 150-320 P 150-320 P 150-320

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	F3
Air motor	1700 rpm max
Air pressure	6 bar max
Air consumption	5 1/s
Output	170 W
Number of Quick Star	20
Working width, Quick Flex max	50 mm
Lenght of spindle	50 mm
Net weight	0,7 Kg
Gross weight	1,0 Kg





APPLICATIONS

- Corners
- Narrow Profiles
- Difficult spots
- Suitable for the treatment of denim

CHARACTERISTICS

- With coarse grift of Quick Flex you can make even rough wood sanding
 • Complete with air hose
 • Removable dust shield

- Sturdy air motor with Teflon vanes
- Equipped with a hexagonal axle fordirect power transfer

ADVANTAGES

- Always ready to use for small series out of standard or special shapes
- Extremely low weight for Quick Flex and Quick Star brushes with a maximum diameter of 200mm and a thickness of 50 mm
- Reduced dimensions